
 



HOME 
1979 
Sun. Mar. 25 Ft. Lauderdale Strikers 
Sun. Apr.1 Atlanta Chiefs 
Sun. Apr.8 = New York Cosmos 
Sun. Apr. 29 Tulsa Roughnecks 
Sun. May6 Dallas Tornado 
Wed. May 16 Memphis Rogues 
Sun. June3 New England Tea Men 
Sun. June 17 Rochester Lancers 
Sun. June 24 Philadelphia Fury 
Wed. June 27 Edmonton Drillers 
Sun. July 15 Seattle Sounders 
Wed. July 18 Vancouver Whitecaps 
Sun. July 29 Los Angeles Aztecs 
Wed. Aug. 1 Tampa Bay Rowdies 
Sun. Aug.5 ‘Toronto Blizzard 

Tickets available at: 
All Capital Centre Ticket Outlets 
1st American Bank of Virginia 

1st American Bank of Maryland 
National Bank of Washington 

E.S.T. 
2:30 pm 
2:30 pm 
2:30 pm 
2:30 pm 
2:30 pm 
8:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
2:30 pm 
2:30 pm 
8:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
8:00 pm 
2:30 pm 
8:00 pm 
2:30 pm 

Call 544-KICK or 544-6000 for ticket information. 

Major Charge Cards Welcome 

All Games at R.F.K. Stadium 
Follow the Diplomats on WTOP Radio 

and WTTG-TV



AWAY 
1979 
Sat. Apr.14 Ft. Lauderdale Strikers 
Sun. Apr. 22 Rochester Lancers 
Sat. May 12 Philadelphia Fury 
Wed. May 23 New England Tea Men 
Sat. May 26 Dallas Tornado 
Wed. June6 ‘Toronto Metros 
Sat. June9 Tampa Bay Rowdies 
Wed. June 13 Detroit Express 
Sat. June 30 Los Angeles Aztecs 
Wed. July4 Portland Timbers 
Sat. July7 — Minnesota Kicks 
Sat. July 21 California Surf 
Wed. July 25 Seattle Sounders 
Wed. Aug.8 Atlanta Chiefs 
Sun. Aug. 12 New York Cosmos 

E.S.T. 
8:00 pm 
3:00 pm 
7:30 pm 
8:00 pm 
9:00 pm 
7:30 pm 
8:00 pm 
8:00 pm 

10:30 pm 
11:00 pm 
9:00 pm 

10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
7:30 pm 
7:30 pm 

Ticket Prices: Adult Youth (18 & under) 
$6.00 $4.00 

Superview: $8.00 $5.00 
Family Plan — $18.00 per game 

2 Adults, 3 Youth under 18



Oe se Ca eSa Ot 
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